
分數區間
國     文

(累計人數)

國     文

(區間人數)

英    語

(累計人數)

英      語

(區間人數)

數     學

(累計人數)

數     學

(區間人數)

社    會

(累計人數)

社     會

(區間人數)

生     物

(累計人數)

生     物

(區間人數)

  100 0 0 20 20 1 1 0 0 37 37

  99  -90 38 38 187 167 14 13 27 27 182 145

  89  -80 176 138 386 199 93 79 140 113 296 114

  79  -70 338 162 527 141 185 92 312 172 392 96

  69  -60 474 136 608 81 297 112 444 132 465 73

  59  -50 577 103 658 50 394 97 550 106 548 83

  49  -40 660 83 684 26 497 103 635 85 607 59

  39  -30 702 42 702 18 553 56 685 50 666 59

  29  -20 716 14 717 15 626 73 716 31 704 38

  19  -10 719 3 718 1 679 53 719 3 718 14

  9  -0 719 0 719 1 719 40 719 0 719 1

及格人數 474 608 297 444 465

不及格人數 245 111 422 275 254

應考人數 719 719 719 719 719

平均 64.85 76.52 50.55 62.62 68.01

新北市立中平國民中學 113-1七年級第三次段考 各科分數區間統計表


